RUTGERS UNIVERSITY Department of Transportation Services https://ipo.rutgers.edu/dots

Institutional Plan ning Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey dotshelp@rutgers.edu
6 Berrue Circle
and Operations Piscataway, NJ 08854

Rutgers University-Newark Campus Transit System:
“Campus Connect EXPRESS” Route Weekday Schedule:

The “Campus Connect EXPRESS” is an EXPRESS version of the “Campus Connect” bus route, designed to travel between
the main Rutgers Newark Campus and the Rutgers Biomedical & Health Campus at Newark much faster. This route is in
service from only from 9:05 AM until 3:25 PM Monday thru Friday; and is not in service on weekends. This route may
operate on an adjusted schedule or not operate at all during certain Holiday and Holiday periods. Please visit the
RUDOTS site for schedule information for these periods when it becomes available.

=o | 8 sm | 3 c =
© X 23 S 3§ o c
> O < 0D g~ p— D I<g
c = 0> n k= ) c = PR
d)m —_— —_ [ = N | = ® s
3 < g & ssl | 520 58 | 8¢g
> Q L La ST - L > &
o | 3Y | By | &R 2 3 <
Q = =9 |o

9:05 AM

(START 9:16 AM 9:22 AM 9:29 AM

SERVICE)

9:30AM | 9:41am | 9:41am | 9:52aM | 9:58AaM | 10:05 AM
10:05 AM | 10:16 AM | 10:16 AM | 10:27 AmM | 10:33 AM | 10:40 AM
10:41 AM | 10:52AM | 10:52 AM | 11:03AM | 11:09 AM | 11:16 AM
11:16 AM | 11:27AM | 11:227aM | 11:38 AM | 11:44 AM | 11:51 AM
11:52 AM | 12:03pPM | 12:03Pm | 12:14PM | 12:20Pm | 12:27PM
12:27pPM | 12:38P™m | 12:38PM | 12:49PMm | 12:55PM | 1:02 PM
1:03PM | 1:24PM | 1:14Pm | 1:25PM | 1:31PM | 1:38PM
1:38PM | 1:49PM | 1:49pm | 2:00PM | 2:06PM | 2:13PM
2:14PM | 2:25pm | 2:25Pm | 2:36Pm | 2:42Pm | 2:49PM
3:24 PM
2:49PM | 3:00pmM | 3:00PM | 3:11PM | 3:17PM (END

SERVICE)

The "Campus Connect Express" bus that arrives at Boyden Hall by 3:24 PM

becomes the 3:25 PM "Campus Connect" bus from Boyden Hall.

Reminder: All listed times are approximate. Please allow yourself enough time for travel. The bus may experience
delays due to traffic, weather, an event, and/or unexpected detours.

Have guestions? Need more information about the bus routes and schedules?
Visit the RUDOTS website at https://ipo.rutgers.edu/transportation
For all other DOTS related information and inquiries, please visit https://dotshelp.rutgers.edu
Please file a Bus/Shuttle — Get Help inquiry if you have any questions/comments/concerns.
If you are unable to access or log into the DOTS help site, please email us at DOTShelp@rutgers.edu
Track the Rutgers buses online via the Passio GO website at https://rutgers.passiogo.com or through the Passio GO app
(https://passiotech.com/mobile-app/).



https://ipo.rutgers.edu/transportation
https://dotshelp.rutgers.edu/
mailto:DOTShelp@rutgers.edu
https://rutgers.passiogo.com/
https://passiotech.com/mobile-app/

